EMA TIMETABLE

MONDAY
Thornleigh Dojo

4:30-5:15pm
5:15-6:00pm
6:00-7:30pm
7:30-9:00pm
TUESDAY
Thornleigh Dojo
4:30-5:15pm
5:15-6:00pm
6:00-7:30pm
7:30-9:00pm
THURSDAY
Pennant Hills Dojo upstairs

4:30-5:15pm
5:15-6:00pm
6:00-7:30pm

SATURDAY

Pennant Hills Dojo upstairs
6:30-8:00am

SUNDAY
Pennant Hills Dojo downstairs

5:00-7:00pm

evolution
4@)>I\/IARTIAL ARTS

Karate Kidz - 5-6 years

Karate Kidz - 7-9 years

Karate Cadets - 10-15 years

Shoto Club - 16+ years

Karate Kidz - 5-6 years

Karate Kidz - 7-9 years

Karate Cadets - 10-15 years

Shoto Club - 16+ years

Karate Kidz - 5-6 years

Karate Kidz - 7-9 years

Karate Cadets - 10-15 years

Boxing

Karate Cadets - 10-15 years
and Shoto Club - 16+ years

EVOLUTION
MARTIAL ARTS

PRINCIPAL
INSTRUCTOR...

Raymond Morcomb
4th Dan ‘

VENUES...

Thornleigh Dojo
Community Centre,
Corner Central & Phyllis
Aves, Thornleigh

Pennant Hills Dojo
Community Centre,
Corner Yarrara & Ramsay
Road, Pennant Hills

N

CONTACT...

Raymond Morcomb
ray@emakarate.com.au
0408 220 880




