EMA TIMETABLE

MONDAY Thornleigh Dojo	
4:30-5:15pm	Karate Kidz – 5-6 years
5:15-6:00pm	Karate Kidz – 7-9 years
6:00-7:30pm	Karate Cadets – 10-15 years
7:30-9:00pm	Shoto Club – 16+ years
TUESDAY Thornleigh Dojo	
4:30-5:15pm	Karate Kidz – 5-6 years
5:15-6:00pm	Karate Kidz – 7-9 years
6:00-7:30pm	Karate Cadets – 10-15 years
7:30-9:00pm	Shoto Club – 16+ years
THURSDAY Pennant Hills Dojo upstairs	
4:30-5:15pm	Karate Kidz – 5-6 years
5:15-6:00pm	Karate Kidz – 7-9 years
6:00-7:30pm	Karate Cadets – 10-15 years
SATURDAY	
Pennant Hills Dojo upstairs	
6:30-8:00am	Boxing
SUNDAY Pennant Hills Dojo downstairs	
5:00-7:00pm	Karate Cadets – 10-15 years and Shoto Club – 16+ years



EVOLUTION MARTIAL ARTS

PRINCIPAL INSTRUCTOR...

Raymond Morcomb 4th Dan

VENUES...

Thornleigh Dojo

Community Centre, Corner Central & Phyllis Aves, Thornleigh

Pennant Hills Dojo

Community Centre, Corner Yarrara & Ramsay Road, Pennant Hills

CONTACT...

Raymond Morcomb ray@emakarate.com.au 0408 220 880

